

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [option Selene Armstrong 205-226-1402 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Add A	ounties)		CEISFO	0000235450 1/2 SChty Judge of Property 214 02:50:07 PM	obate, posterior observed to the second of t	ALERT	
Alabama Power Company 600 18th St N Birmingham, AL 35203 a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20120410 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing	000123570		CEISFO	Cnty Judge of Property Statements of the Control of	obate, posterior observed to the second of t	AL ERT	
Alabama Power Company 600 18th St N Birmingham, AL 35203 a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20120410 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Continuation: Effectiveness of the Financing	000123570		CEISFO	Cnty Judge of Property Statements of the Control of	obate, posterior observed to the second of t	AL ERT	
600 18th St N Birmingham, AL 35203 a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20120410 . X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing			CEISFO	Cnty Judge of Property Statements of the Control of	obate, posterior observed to the second of t	AL ERT	
600 18th St N Birmingham, AL 35203 a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20120410 . X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing			CE IS FC	R FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY	AL ERT	
Birmingham, AL 35203 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20120410 X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Continuation: Effectiveness of the Financing			CE IS FC	R FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY		
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20120410 ** TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement File # CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing		THE ABOVE SPA	1b. Thi	s FINANCING STATEME			
∠ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing		THE ABOVE SPA	1b. Thi	s FINANCING STATEME			
20120410 ★ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing		THE ABOVE SPA	1b. Thi	s FINANCING STATEME			
∠ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing		THE ABOVE SPA	1b. Thi	s FINANCING STATEME			
			1b. Thi	s FINANCING STATEME			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing				· ·			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing	tement identified above is t		RE.	e filed [for record] (or rec AL ESTATE RECORDS.	corded) in the	е	
- I		terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the S	ecured Pa	rty authorizing this Termin	ation Statem	ient.	
continued for the additional period provided by applic		with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured	Party auth	orizing this Continuation	Statement is	3	
;							
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assign	nee in item 7a or 7b and ad	dress of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of	assignor in	item 9.			
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Am	<u> </u>	or or Secured Party of record. Check only on	e of these	two boxes.			
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide ap			- 4	N	7 ***	۰. ير	
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record n name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new ad	ame in item ba or bb; also (dress (if address change) ir	give new DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.		DD name: Complete item m 7c; also complete item:	7a or 7b, and s 7d-7g (if ap	d als	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	······································						
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		TEIDOT MANE	MIDDLE	NI A B A E			
Reedy		Bryan		INAIVIE	SUFF	·iX	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		M				
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			······································				
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	<u>.</u>	FIRST NAME	IMIDDLE	NAME	SUFF	=1.7	
		Alicia		MIDDLE NAME			
Reedy	······································		0	TD00711 0057	00111	 	
. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COU	NIK	
2570 Scurlock Rd	06.000.1117.17.01	Helena	AL	35080	US	····	
I. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE ORGANIZATION	OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	y •		
DEBTOR						ı	
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check o	nly <u>one</u> box.						

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 20120410000123570 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company OR | Alabama Power Company | Initial Properties of the properties of the

20140730000235450 2/2 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/30/2014 02:50:07 PM FILED/CERT

13. Use this space for additional information

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY